WX« FERET

I« 1-1 HiE -
e :

==

PASS

g

W 5 = e

No.

B16-1-6

SCALE = 1/250

16-1B-16

e
B16-1-5
B16-1-4
16-1B-14
B16-1-22
16-1B-16
B16-1-6

B16-1-%

ife

61275.

61268.

61260.

61260.

612173.

61271,

61275.

069

058

244

370

446

179

069

Y
6076. 126
6073. 597
6072. 706
6085. 840
6090. 693
6080. 648
6076. 126

191.5052610 nf

Jlalf

199-50-07
197-34-10
110-21-35

20-21-42
290-23-11

244-59-09

7. 453

2. 952

14.009

13. 948

10. 716

4. 990



| = B =&

X @ FHEET
RE: 1588 F 2TH
;12 e - = S
e .
No. =g X Y HlaAE NE
1 16-1B-16 61273.446  6090. 693
200-21-42 13.948
N 2 B16-1-22 61260. 370  6085. 840
110-28-27 1. 066
3 B16-1-24 61259. 997  6086. 839
110-21-02 8. 882
4 16-1B-18 61256. 908  6095.167
13-48-22 12.018
5 B16-1-8 61268.579  6098. 035
332-05-59 3.013
16-1B-16 6 B16-1-17 61271. 242  6096. 625
290~22-56 6. 328
B16-1-7 1 16-1B-16 61273. 446  6090. 693
B16-1-8 [ 125. 5588425 nf

6-1B-18

SCALE = 1/250




[NETR = = . N,

HIEK : FEET
RF: 1588 F: 27TH
g : 1-3 HH : =to @
hE#
No.
1
N 2
ﬁ% ;
4
5
6
16-1B-14 )

SCALE = 1/250

16-1B-18

6-1B-24

R
16-1B-14
16-1B-22
16-1B-24
16-1B-18
B16-1-24
B16-1-22

16-1B-14

[T

61265.

61260.

61252.

61256.

61259.

61260.

61265.

244

907

057

908

9917

370

244

Y

6072.
6071.
6093.
6095.
6086.
6085.
6072.

119. 7015330 of

706

207

97%

1617

839

840

706

Ll

197-33-33
110-21-42

13-48-19
290-21-02
290-28-217

290-21-35

4. 969

24. 285

4. 995

8.882

1. 066

14.009



>f.
@
)
E-
4

2TH
g . 1-4 e . =t S|

= &5 B R

No.

16-1B-22

16-1B-24

B16-1-25

16-1-19

SCALE = 1/500

10

11

jeed
16-1B-22
B16-1-3
B16-1-2
B16-1-1
B16-1-20
B16-1-25
B16-1-18
B16-1-11
B16-1-10
B16-1-9
16-1B~-24

16-1B-22

THitE

61260.

61250.

61236.

61232.

61230.

61239.

61235.

61242.

61246.

61250.

61252.

61260.

507

578

543

152

109

849

221

378

262

135

057

507

Y

6071.
6068.
6063.
6065.
6073.
6077.
6089.
6091.
6092.
6093.
6093.
6071.

558.0284135 nf

207

063

1117

521

798

417

856

602

566

502

975

207

WalElz

197-34-13
199-24-46
151-18-00
103-51-54
20-22-59
110-24-29
13-42-36
18-56-20
13-35-11
18-49-32

290-21-42

10. 415

14. 881

5. 006

8.525

10. 391

13. 272

1. 367

4.002

3. 984

24. 285



HiX @ FERE™

[5<8]

&2 &1 = @&

RF: 188 ¥: 27TH
HZF : 1-5 HH - J=E5
A
No.
N
$ ;
B16-1-25

B16-1-19

SCALE = 1/250

e
B16-1-25
B16-1-20
B16-1-13
B16-1-12
B16-1-19

B16-1-25

&

X

61239. 849

61230. 109

61227.184

61228. 756

61236, 221

61239. 849

Y
6077. 417
6073. 798
6085. 791
6088. 300
6089. 856
6071. 417

129. 9785555 nf

H el

200-22-59
103-42-23
57-56-52
13-31-57

290-24-29

10. 391

12. 345

2. 961

6. 650

13.272



HORK . FHECET

|l B O FF B EER

KR & ¥: 2TH
g« 2-1 HiE - RREL:
e :
No. =4
1 B16-2-6
N 2 16-2B-20
j; 3 B16-2-29
4 16-2B-21
5 B16-2-8
B16-2-T7 6 B16-2-1
1 B16-2-6

SCALE = 1/250

féitid

61266.

61253.

61251.

61265.

61266.

61268.

61266.

985

856

633

857

284

373

955

Y
6101. 745
6098. 561
6107. 682
6111. 145
6109. 992
6104. 386
6101. 745

140. 1380740 nf

J e

193-39-43
103-41-50

13-40-59
290-19-17
290-26-14

241-46-04

13. 480

9.388

14. 639

1.230

5. 983

2.998



m &= FF B OEE

X . FHERET
KFE:  BHE F 2TH
W 2-2 =0 B 9
TR
No. o4 X Y Wl Gz DE
1 16-2B-21 61265.857  6111.145
193-40-59 14. 639
N 2 B16-2-29 61251.633  6107. 682
193-39-10 7.029
3 16B-2-30 61244.803  6106.023
193-42-00 21. 905
4 16-2B-28 61223.521  6100. 835
16-2B-21 103-41-41 15.012
5 16-2B-27 61219.967  6115. 420
13-42-53 20. 655
6 B16-2-31 61240.033  6120. 317
13-43-32 21. 204
7 16-2B-22 61260.631  6125.348
287-00-21 0. 304
8 B16-2-10 61260.720  6125. 057
290-03-29 4.053
9 B16-2-9 61262.110  6121. 250
290-20-42 10. 777
1 16-2B-21 61265.857  6111. 145
HE 641. 4102640 nf

SCALE = 1/500




WX FEET
TEA

2-3

2TH

1

sl e
e .

HH

[§=T]

A 10

% 5t e

No.

16-2B-22
B16-2-11
B16-2-12

16-2-31

16-2B~3%

SCALE = 1/250

B16-2-13 B16-2-1
4816—2—23

16-2-32

16-2-33

10

W
16-2B-22
B16-2-31
16-2B-35
B16-2-33
B16-2-32
B16-2-23
B16-2-14
B16-2-13
B16-2-12
B16-2-11

16-2B-22

éip

61260.

61240.

612317.

61235.

61241.

61256.

61256.

61251,

61258.

61259.

61260.

631

033

638

942

873

290

862

9917

485

545

631

Y
6125. 348
6120. 317
6130. 203
6138. 854
6140. 396
6143. 912
6140. 628
6136. 701
6132. 7147
6128.893
6125. 348

400. 9806445 nf

el

193-43-32
103-37-06
108~-37-10

13-41-19

13-42-20
279-52-50
280-36-04
282-39-21
285-22-42

287-01-56

21.

10.

204

172

901

. 516

. 840

. 333

. 995

. 062

997

. 108



| B & E=EOE
X . FHEE

KRFE:  1EHH =4 2TH
i 2-4 e . Jt
e .
No. =g X Y Wl 15
1 B16-2-23 61256.290  6143. 912
193-42-20  14. 840
N 9 B16-2-32 61241.873 6140, 396
103-49-14 9.725
3 B16-2-24 §1239.550 6149, 839
13-44-26  11.893
4 B16-2-16 61251103 6152. 664
326-43-11 5.002
5 B16-2-15 61255.285  6149. 919
279-29-52 6.090
B16-2-23 1 B16-2-23 61256.290 6143, 912
B16-2-15
[k 141. 2175395 nof

B16-2-16

SCALE = 1/250




[FT A — = R — N
HIX :  FEET
KFE: B F: 2TH
i . 2-5 HiE - =t
EE
No. =g X Y WalGl)zs! DE
1 B16-2-32 61241.873  6140. 396
193-41-19 6.516
N 2 B16-2-33 61235. 542  6138. 854
193-40-53 7.517
3 B16-2-34 61228.238  6137.076
103-42-14 9,738
4 B16-2-25 61225.931  6146. 537
13-37-43 14. 014
5 B16-2-24 61239. 550  6149. 839
283-49-14 9. 725
B16-2-32 1 B16-2-32 61241.873  6140. 396
B16-2-24 [isi 136. 4704940 nf

16-2-25

SCALE = 1/250




X . FHEET

[E=0)

&2 &t = O

KEFE: EH F: 2TH
HOE @ 2-6 HH - [t S
e
No. e
1 B16-2-34
. 2 16-2B-26
i; 3 B16-2-18
4 B16-2-17
] B16-2-25
1 B16-2-34
B16-2-34
B16-2-25
16-2-17
6—2B-26
— -2-18

SCALE = 1/250

&

X

61228. 238

61215. 451

61213. 978

61216. 565

61225. 931

61228. 238

Y
6137.076
6133. 949
6139. 990
6144. 247
6146. 937
6137.076

121. 9952160 ot

J1elf

193-44-30
103-42-12
58-42-46
13-44-22

283-42-14

13. 164

6.218

4.981

9. 642

9.738



| FF E OEE
HX . FERE

RF:  EH F: 2TH
&« 2-7 HE =t
g -
No. =y X Y WaIEE 15

1 16-2B-35 61237.638  6130.203
193-42-49 20. 669

N 2 16~2B-36 61217.558  6125.303
103-41-45 8.899

3 16-2B-26 61215.451  6133.949
13-44-30 13. 164

4 B16-2-34 61228.238  6137.076
16-2B-35 13-40-53 7.517

5 B16-2-33 61235. 542  6138.854
B16-2-33 283-37-10 8.901

1 16-2B-35 61237.638  6130.203

[k 184. 0642115 of
16-2-34
6-2B-36
6-2B-26
SCALE = 1/250




[WET R = = N — N
HX @ FERE

RF: 154 F: 27TH
o 2-8 e - =t S|
EE -
No. =g X Y Il VI
1 B16-2-31 61240.033  6120. 317
193-42-53 20. 655
N 2 16-2B-27 61219.967  6115. 420
103-41-56 10.172
3 16-2B-36 61217.558  6125.303
13-42-49 20. 669
4 16-2B-35 61237.638  6130. 203
B16-2-31 283-37-06 10. 172
1 B16-2-31 61240.033  6120. 317
16-2B~35
[ 210. 1777655 nof
6-2B-27
6-2B-36
SCALE = 1/250




CR R

X« FEET
RF: 15480 F: 2TH
g« 2-9 =
e
16B-2-19

SCALE = 1/250

16B-2-30

Rt
B16-2-5
B16-2-4
B16-2-3
B16-2-2

B16-2-1

16-2B-28

16B-2-30

16B-2-19

B16-2-5

X

61245.

61241.

61233,

612217.

61225.

61223.

61244.

61247.

61245.

560

677

830

817

248

521

803

024

960

Y

5096.

6095.

6093.

6092.

6093.

6100.

6106.

6096,

6096.

544

601

699

193

752

835

023

900

944

203. 4986090 nf

Jlalf

193-39-01
193-43-33
193-55-39
148-44-55
108-42-10

13-42-00
283-40-57

193-40-02

. 996

. 016

. 257

. 005

291

. 905

. 389

. 507



m &= FF =&

X . FEET
KFE: EE F: 27TH
g : 2-10 e - =t |
rEE
No. g X Y el DE
1 16-2B-20 61253.856  6098. 561
193-39-53 7.081
N 2 16B-2-19 61247.024  6096. 900
108-40-57 9. 389
i 3 16B-2-30 61244.803  6106.023
13-39-10 7.029
4 B16-2-29 61251. 633 6107. 682
283-41-50 9. 388
1 16-2B-20 61253.856  6098. 561
A 66.0009020 nf
16-2B-20
B16-2-29
6B-2-19

\\\J468—2—3o

SCALE = 1/250




150

= &t . w®

HWiX . FHEEM
KFE: B Z: 2TH
HhE : 3-1 HE : J=b5
e
No. e
1 B17-5
N 2 B17-4
:#_ 3 B17-19
4 B17-317
9 17B-20
6 B17-6
BLT-6 o0 0 1 B17-5

SCALE = 1/250

iEif

X

61224.111

61222. 495

61215. 966

61214. 494

61226.010

61226. 545

61224. 111

Y

6058.
6058.
5056.
6062.
6065.
6063.
6058.

66.0378735 mf

708

178

468

527

339

148

708

J el

198-09-29
194-40-36
108-39-19

13-43-19
283-43-19

241-16-07

1. 701

6. 749

6. 235

11. 854

2.25%

5.063



X . FEET

157

Ei=

R EH F: 2TH
HFE : 3-2 e . AR A4
e
N
17B-20
B17-21

SCALE = 1/250

No.

e
17B-20
B17-37
B17-38
B17-21

178-20

i

X

61226.010

61214.494

61212. 893

61224. 406

61226.010

Y Jlalf

6065. 339

193-43-19
6062. 527

103-41-28
6069. 099

13-43-32
6071. 911

283-42-57
6065. 339

80.1795240 nf

11. 854

6. 764

11. 8581

6. 765



m = O =&
HX : FERET

RF: 1548 F: 2TH
& . 3-3 HH . =t S|
mEH :
No. g X Y WalGl)ze! NE
1 B17-21 61224. 406  6071. 911
193-43-32 11. 851
N 2 B17-38 61212.893  6069.099
193-35-36 5. 208
3 B17-39 61207.831  6067.875
103-44-04 3.315
4 B17-40 61207.044  6071.095
103-46-19 3. 524
5 17B-41 61206.205  6074.518
B17-21 13-43-32 17. 048
6 17B-22 61222.766  6078. 563
283-39-11 1. 161
7 B17-T 61223.040  6077. 435
283-53-23 5. 690
1 B17-21 61224.406  6071.911
[iEiE 116. 7876570 of

SCALE = 1/280




& FF = &

WX FEEN
RFE: B F: 2TH
i : 34 HH - REL: 5
E# -
No.
1
N 2
$ ;
4
5
1

17B-23

SCALE = 1/250

B17-42

17B-43

17B-23

17B-22

R

X

61222. 766

61206. 205

61203. 928

61203.159

61219. 744

61222. 766

Y
6078. 563
6074. 518
6083. 814
6086. 933
6090. 984
6078. 563

218.0618155 ot

J51Elf

193-43-32
103-45-48
103-51-01

13-43-34

288-40-27

17.048

9.571

3.212

17.073

12.783



| F&E O B EE
X FHEET

KE: BH F: 2TH
g 3-5 e . =t SR
PhE :
No. M X Y Hlolf DE

1 17B-23 61219.744  6090. 984
193-43-34 17.073

N 2 17B-43 61203.159  6086. 933
103-51-16 8. 336

3 B17-44 61201.163  6095.026
13-36-37 17.096

4 17B-24 61217.779  6099. 049
283-41-42 6. 230

5 B17-8 61219.254  6092. 996
17B-28, 1 ¢ 283-41-14 2.071

1 17B-23 61219.744  6090. 984

17B-24
[iéE 142. 1115830 nof
TB-43
o 17-44
SCALE = 1/250




X . FERET

[T =G R — N2

RF: B F: 2TH
M : 3-6 HE - MREL: 6
P .
No.
N 2
17B-24 TAL
17B-25
17-44
17-45
B17-47
17-48
SCALE = 1/250

jeed
17B-24
B17-44
B17-45
B17-47
B17-48
17B-25

17B-24

[ET

61217.

61201.

61196.

61192.

61191.

61213.

61217.

179

163

178

342

177

124

779

Y
6099. 049
6095. 026
6093. 776
6106. 385
6110.185
6115. 684
6099. 049

388. 6804210 nf

el

193-36-37
194-04-36
106-55-16
107-02-40

13-42-23

283-41-58

17.096

5.139

13.180

3.975

23.208

17.122



[RER =
HIX :  FHE=ET
KFE: B . 2TH
i : 3-7 e - B9
e
N
17B-25 ft’

SCALE = 1/250

17B-26

7B-50

No.

17B~25

B17-48

B17-49

17B-60

B17-53

B17-562

B17-61

17B-50

17B-26

17B-25

I

61213.

61191.

61189.

61188.

61186.

61195.

61196.

61202.

61209.

61213.

124

171

562

959

5117

190

379

909

966

724

Y

6115.
6110.
6115.
6117.
6125.
6127.
6127.
6129.
6131.
6115,

375. 9601815 nf

684

185

464

436

432

512

803

389

103

684

JTelf

193-42-23
107-00-317
107-00-09
106-58-08
18-29-10
18-45-09
13-39-06
13-39-06

283-41-51

18.

. 208

521

.062

. 361

. 919

224

. 120

. 262

870



a1 e
X . FHEEmW
RFE: 1580 F: 27TH
B . 3-8 5= l8 =t G|
R .
N
17B-26
B17-9
B17-10
TB-50
17-11
17-51
TB-28

SCALE = 1/250

s+ = &=
No. e
1 17B-26
2 17B-50
3 B17-51
4 17B-28
5 B17-11
6 B17-10
1 B17-9
1 17B-26

fEiti

61209.

61202.

61196.

61193,

61197.

61203.

61208.

61209.

966

909

379

123

104

886

145

966

Y

6131.
6129.
61217.
6138.
6139.
6141.
6138.
6131.

150. 5314450 nof

103

389

803

674

506

m

972

103

JlalEg

193-39-06
193-39-06
103-43-46
13-49-29
13-47-37
328-36-25

283-42-07

7.262

6.720

11.191

3. 482

6.983

4. 989

7.688



X . FEET

150

Ei=—

KF: 1580 . 2TH
HOE @ 3-9 Hig Jact R
i
N
B17-51
17—\
17B-28
17-29

SCALE = 1/250

&t

No.

i

B17-51

B17-02

B17-29

17B-28

B17-61

HfE

X

61196. 379

61195. 190

61192. 530

61193. 723

61196. 379

Y
6127. 803
6127. 5612
6138. 381
6138. 674
61217.803

13.7223060 nf

J5TEIs

193-45-09
103-45-07
13-47-55

283-43-46

1.224

11.190

1.228

11.191



m & 5t =O#EE
HiX : FESET

RFE: B F: 27TH
HE - 3-10 Hig - RE: 5
E#
No.
1
N 2
j*r ;
4
5
1
B17-52

B17-29

SCALE = 1/250

W
B17-52
B17-53
B17-54
17B-30
B17-29

B17-52

et

X

61195. 190

61186. 517

51184. 444

61181. 803

61192. 530

§1195. 190

Y
6127. 512
6125. 432
6124. 862
6135. 7695
6138. 381
6127.512

123. 5404205 nof

JlElH

193-29-10
196-22-28
103-36-59

13-42-19

283-45-017

8.919

2.150

11.218

11.041

11.190



& FF =9
X : FEET

RF: 158 F: 2TH
W« 3-11 HE : =t ]
e
No. =pa X Y J1mlE N

1 17B-60 61188.959  6117. 436
196-58-14 13.005

N 9 17B-61 61176.520  6113.640
107-08-22 6. 611

3 B17-15 61174.581  6119. 960
106-56-03 10. 022

4 B17-13 61171. 662  6129. 547
60-37-49 4.981

5 B17-12 61174.105  6133.888
13-42-11 7.924

17B-

0 6 17B-30 61181.803  6135.765
283-36-59 11.218

7 B17-54 61184. 444  6124.862
15-22-28 2.150

8 B17-53 61186.517  6125. 432
286-58-58 8.361

17B-30 1 17B-60 61188.959  6117.436

& 232.0019135 nof

SCALE = 1/250




| & O FF EOEE
R . FEE

KF: 4 F 2TH
g 3-12 HE - =t G
AhE
No. ¢ X Y WslG):] JE
1 B17-49 61189.562  6115. 464
196-58-09 13. 006
N 2 B17-31 61177.122  6111. 668
106-41-57 0. 606
3 B17-14 61176.948 6112 248
107-05-28 1. 456
4 17B-61 61176.520  6113. 640
16-58-14  13.005
5 17B-60 61188.950  6117. 436
287-00-09 9,062
1 B17-49 61189.562  6115. 464
B1T-4hs50 it 26. 8147680 nf

SCALE = 1/250




HIX . FHEET

[T =

RF: 1580 F: 2TH
$ig : 3-13 HiH REC S
e
N
B17-41
B17-48

SCALE = 1/250

B17-49

1B-32 /

17-31

i

No.

R
B17-47
17B-32
B17-31
B17-49
B17-48

B17-417

it

X

61192. 342

61179. 895

61177.122

61189. 562

61181. 177

61192. 342

Y
6106. 389
6102. 675
6111. 668
6115. 464
6110.185
6106. 385

123. 6141530 of

H el

197-01-09
106-57-35

16-58-09
287-00-317

287-02-40

13. 017

4. 506

13.006

9. 021

3. 975



| ke 5§ =&
X FHEE

KE:  BH F: 2TH
HiF @ 3-14 HH . RE: 6
e
No. j=e4 X Y al Gl W&
1 B17-45 61196.178  6093.776
193-44-30 10. 524
N 2 17B-15 61185.955  6091.276
193-44-30 2.501
3 17B-34 61183.526  6090. 682
106-58-48 10. 574
4 B17-16 61180.438  6100. 795
106-57-53 1.861
5 17B-32 61179.895  6102.575
17-01-09 13. 017
B17-45 6 B17-417 61192.342  6106. 385
286-55-16 13. 180
1 B17-45 61196.178  6093.776
B17-47 s 166. 6346260 nf

SCALE = 1/250




HiR< : FERET

>l..
it
il
5
4

2TH
M : 3-15 HE - A 11

= At =

No.

B17-42

B17-44

SCALE = 1/250

10

11

17B-3%

B17-17

17B-19

178-18

17B-76

17B-74

B17-45

B17-44

17B-43

B17-42

A

61203.

61189.

61186.

61185.

61184.

61186.

61186.

61185.

61196.

61201.

61203.

61203.

928

321

899

124

083

513

357

959

178

163

1589

928

Y

6083.
6080.
6079.
6085.
6088.
6089.
6089.
6091.
6093.
6095.
6086.
6083.

200. 9182895 nf

814

241

646

448

857

451

960

216

176

026

938

814

Hlalf

183-45-02
193-46-10
107-00-37
106-58-52

13-44-11
107-02-22
106-59-11

13-44-30

14-04-36
283-51-16

283-51-01

. 082

. 500

. 067

. 564

. 502

.9832

. 376

.24

. 139

. 336

212



HiX : FHERET

KRF: B ZF: 2TH
M : 3-16 HiE - [=E |
e .
No. j=v4 X Y WG NE
1 17B~76 61186.357  6089. 960
193-44-30 2. 501
N 2 17B-717 61183.928  6089. 366
106-59-11 1. 376
3 17B-34 61183.526  6090. 682
13-44-30 2. 501
4 17B-75 61185.955  6091.276
286-59-11 1. 376
1 17B-76 61186.357  6089. 960
A 3. 4353520 nf
1777875

%-34

SCALE = 1/250




| = st E O

HIX . FEET
KRF: B8 F: 2TH
M 3-17 e A 4
EH
No. v X Y alGl)zE| HE
1 17B-78 61186.513  6089. 451
193-44-11 2. 502
N 2 17B-79 61184.083  6088. 857
106-56-11 0.532
3 17B-717 61183.928  6089. 366
13-44-30 2. 501
4 17B-76 61186.357  6089. 960
287-02-22 0.532
1 17B-78 61186.513  6089. 451
it 1. 3289825 nf

11B%6

é;g3197

SCALE = 1/250




| B & = OEE

X FERETT
KFE: 58 . 2TH
HhE . 3-18 i . =t
FREE
No. =2 X Y Wl IV B
1 17B-81 61189.792  6078.720
193-44-50 2. 500
N 2 17B-82 61187.364  6078.126
107-00-36 1.590
3 17B-35 61186.899  6079. 646
13-46-10 2. 500
4 17B-80 61189. 327  6080. 241
286-59-58 1. 590
1 17B-81 61189.792  6078.720
& 3.9682165 nf

1787?%8—80

SCALE = 1/250




mm = FF B &
HX : FHERET

KRFE: B F: 2TH
HIF : 3-19 HH - Jt
e .
No.
1
N 2
i ;
4
17B-41 ’

6
B17-42
1
TB-70 1788 a0

\/,;_82

SCALE = 1/250

Rt
17B-41
17B-170
178-82
17B-81
178-80
B17-42

178-41

isizi

61206.

61189.

61187.

61189.

61189.

61203.

61206.

205

702

364

792

3217

928

209

Y
6074.518
6070. 481
6078.126
6078. 720
6080. 241
6083. 814
6074.518

161. 2162895 nf

el

193-44-45
107-00-17
18-44-50
106-59-58
18-45-02

283-45-48

16.990

7.995

2. 500

1. 590

15.032

9.57



WX @ FERET

e =

KFE:  15H . 2TH
HhE . 3-20 HH ¥
e
N
B17-40
17B-41
17-36
TB-T0

SCALE = 1/250

No.

e
B17-40
B17-36
17B~170
17B-41

B17-40

it

X

61207. 044

61190. 733

61189.702

61206. 205

61207. 044

Y
6071. 095
6067. 114
6070. 481
6074. 518
6071.095

59. 4501800 nf

PalEii:

193-42-57
107-01-30
13-44-45

283-46-19

16. 790

3.521

16. 990

3.524



m = §FF B @
X : FEET

KE: 5 F: 2TH
i : 3-21 HiE =t S
B
No. =g X Y ValG):| prARSS
1 B17-18 61210. 941 6055. 124
196-01-44 12. 346
N 2 B17-2 61199.075 6051, 715
151-31-12 4.978
3 B17-1 61194.699  6054. 089
106-56-06 13.615
4 B17-36 61190. 733  6067. 114
13-42-57 16. 790
B17-18 5 B17-40 61207.044  6071.095
283-44-04 3,315
3 B17-39 61207.831  6067. 875
B17-39 283-42-25 13.125
B17-40 1 B17-18 61210. 941  6055.124
[T 267.8911515 nf

B17-1

\\\Jé17—36

SCALE = 1/250




HX : FHERET

at =

KEFE:  TEH F: 2TH
& : 3-22 e . =
e :
B17-19
B17-37
B17-38
17-3
17-18
17-39

SCALE = 1/250

%
B17-19
B17-3
B17-18
B17-39
B17-38
B17-87

B17-19

X

61215. 966

61211. 774

61210. 941

61207. 831

61212. 893

61214. 494

61210. 966

Y

6056. 468

6005. 351

6055, 124

6067. 875

6069. 099

6062. 527

6066. 468

67. 9792205 nof

el

194-556-13
195-14-31
103-42-25

13-35-36
283-41-28

283-39-19

4.338

0.863

13.125

5. 208

6. 764

6.235



HiIX -

taa
FHE=EH
KE: 15 Z: 27TH
M . 4-8 e - =t G
B .
N
B18-1-2
\\
B18-1-22
8B-1-1
K40
18-1-53
SCALE = 1/250

e

No.

R
B18-1-2
18B-1-1
K40
B18-1-53
B18-1-22

B18-1-2

e

X Y JElE DE
61173.253  6103.714
193-45-44 22.002
61151.883  6098. 480
102-55-19 5.326
61150.692  6103.671
102-44-01 8.833
61148.745  6112. 287
13-42-36 20. 949
61169.097  6117.252
61173. 253

287-03-57 14.162
6103. 714
303. 8972885 nf



HX . FEHES

R¥: 1540

g : 4-9
PiE=

e .

2TH

[§i]

=1

SCALE = 1/250

B18-1-22

//\\\\\;718B~1—80

No.

e
B18-1-22
B18-1-53
18B-1-81
18B-1-80

B18-1-22

ity

X

61169.097

61148. 7435

61148.089

61168. 235

61169. 097

Y
6117. 252
6112. 287
6115.159
6120.074
61117. 262

61.3983630 nf

Aol

193-42-36
102-51-59
13-42-38

286-59-08

20. 949

2. 946

20. 737

2.951



m A & = OEE
HiX . FEREH

RFE: B F: 2TH
i - 4-10 i - REC
GIEEE
No. =¥ X Y WilEIv pUE=S
1 18B-1-80 51168235  6120.074
193-42-38  20.797
- 2 18B-1-81 61148089  6115. 159
102-51-50  10.124
3 18-1B-52 61145835  6125.029
13-45-08 20007
1 18-1B-23 61165268 6129785
18B-1-80 286-50-22  10.154
1 18B-1-80 51168235  6120.074
18-1B-23 i 206. 3721725 nf
8B-1-81
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\Jq8—1B~52
SCALE = 1/250




HiX . FHEET

KEF B Z. 27TH
i : 4-11 HiE -
hE
18-1B~23

SCALE = 1/250

R
18-1B-23
18-1B-52
18B~1-51
B18-1-T1
B18-1-70
B18-1-3

18-1B-23

X

61165. 268

61145. 835

61143.974

61160.015

61160. 143

61162. 961

61165. 268

785

029

175

115

646

337

785

163. 3898700 nf

J el

193-45-08
102-52-07

13-47-59

285-15-56

13-46-39

286-59-13

20. 007

8.356

16.518

0. 486

2. 901

7.8917



& FF B R
X . FEEN
RFE: &8 F: 2TH
s : 4-12 HH - ¥ 8
R
No.
1
N 2
4
5
B18-1-71
1
B18-1-69
gd-51
8-1B-50

SCALE = 1/250

e
B18-1-71
18B-1-51
K39
18-1B~50
B18-1-69

B18-1-71

iEi7i

X

61160.015

61143.974

61143.824

61141. 739

61157. 280

61160. 015

Y
6137.118
6133. 175
£133. 833
6144. 465
6148. 267
6137. 115

186. 9216810 nf

el

193-47-58
102-50-31
101-05-43

13-44-49

283-46-41

16.518

0.675

10. 838

15. 999

11. 482



X . FEE™

st mE e

KF: 158 F: 2TH
Mg 4-13 HHE - Jeat R |
a3
18-1B-24

B18-1-68

18-1-69

SCALE = 1/250

R
18-1B~24
B18-1-3
B18-1-70
B18-1-T1
B18-1-69
B18-1-68

18-1B-24

X

61167. 676

61162. 961

61160. 143

61160. 015

61157. 280

61164.819

61167. 676

Y

£138. 490

6137. 337

6136. 646

6137.11%

6148. 267

6150.129

6138. 490

93.0111750 of

J51elE

193-44-29
193-46-39
106-15-56
103-46-47

13-52-24

283-47-30

4. 854

2. 901

0. 486

11. 482

7. 766

11.98%



(R B
HX . FEET
RF: =8 F: 2TH
i 4-14 #H - =t G

e :
N
18-1B-26
B18-1-66
8-1B-24

SCALE = 1/250

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 18-1-68

&t =

No.

€
18-1B-26
18-1B-24
B18-1-68
B18-1-66

18-1B-26

it

X

61171. 365

61167. 676

61164. 819

61168. 511

61171. 365

Y
6139. 391
6138.490
6160.129
6151. 038
6139. 391

45.5527190 nof

Jlelf

193-43-31
103-47-30
13-49-54

283-46-017

3.797

11. 985

3.802

11. 992



[FET I = = R — M=
HiX : FEET

KFE: 1586 Z. 2TH
& : 4-15 e =t S|
e
No. = X Y Hlalfg pYAL =3
1 18-1B~25 61172.944  6139.777
193-44-13 1. 625
N 2 18-1B-26 61171.365  6139. 391
103-46-07 11. 992
i 3 B18-1-66 61168.511  6151.038
13-41-49 1. 639
4 18-1B-67 61170.103  6151. 426
283-42-21 11. 990
1 18-1B-25 61172.944  6189. 777
S 19.5698865 nf
18~1B~25
8-1B-26

18-1B-67
18-1-66

SCALE = 1/250




SCALE = 1/250

(SRR — G R —
FHEET
RFE: 158 F: 2TH
HiZ « 4-16 HH - A 5
e
No.
1
N 2
18-1B-27
B18-1-64
8-1B-25 18-1-65
\
T [18-1B-67

¥

e
18-1B-2T
18-1B~25
18-1B-67
B18-1-65
B18-1-64

18-1B-27

TifA

X Y ValGlla B
61180. 484 6141. 620
193-44-08 1.762
61172. 944 6139. 7177
103-42-21 11. 990
61170.103 6151. 426
13-43-10 3.289
61173. 298 6152. 206
13-39-15 4.473
61177. 645 6163. 262
283-42-16 11. 983
61180. 484 6141. 620

93.0512655 nf



HIX @ FEERE

RF F: 2TH

Wi @ 4-17 = RE: 6
FrEE

s =

18-1B-28

B18-1-62

18-1-63

18-1-64

SCALE = 1/250

=¥
18-1B-28
B18-1-4
18-1B-217
B18-1-64
B18-1-63
B18-1-62

18-1B-28

189

051

484

645

490

313

159

476

225

620

262

160

0917

476

143.8065190 nf

Jlalf

193-45-41
193-44-03
103-42-16
13-36-02
13-46-17

283-45-40

9. 259

6. 760

11. 983

8.071

3. 936

11. 964



MK« FHEETS
KFE:  EHE %: 2TH
M - 4-18 HiE =t G
EE .
No. =g X Y Jla] D5
1 18-1B-29 61202.340  6146. 969
193-45-33  10.482
N ) 18-1B-28 61192.159  6144. 476
103-45-40  11.964
3 B18-1-62 61189.313  6156. 097
13-41-50 9.219
4 B18-1-61 61198.270  6158. 280
13-45-39 1,261
5 18-1B-60 61199.495  6158.580
283-46-04 11954
1 18-1B-29 61202.340 6146, 969
18-15-29 iR 125. 3414455 nf

18-1B-60

\\;;é18—1~61

SCALE = 1/250




X . FHEET

KE:  E5Hp =: 2TH
HE : 4-19 HH . Rt
e -
No. Sy X Y Fla]H BE

1 18-1B-30 61213.603  6149. 713
193-41-29  11.323

. 2 B18-1-5 61202.602 6147, 033
193-43-38 0. 270

3 18-1B-29 61202.340 6146 969
103-46-04  11. 954

4 18-1B-60 61199.495 6158, 580
13-45-51 11,596

5 B18-1-59 61210.758 6161, 339
283-45-02  11.969

1 18-1B-30 61213.603 6149, 713

18-1B-30
T Hikk 138. 6862310 nf
B18-1-59
po
8-1B-60

SCALE = 1/250




X . FEET

[RET =

KE: B =. 27TH
M : 4-20 e . =t G
i
N
18-1B-31
B18-1-58
8~1B~30
18-1-59

SCALE = 1/250

No.

R
18-1B-31
18-1B~30
B18-1-59
B18-1-58

18-1B-81

THifE

X

61224. 477

61213. 603

61210. 758

61221. 636

61224. 4717

Y
6162. 361
6149. 713
6161.339
6163. 980
6162. 361

133. 9589210 nf

WLl

193-41-10
103-45-02
18-40-117

283-44-03

11. 192

11. 969

11.19%

11. 966



HiX : FHECET

E & FF = OEE

RF: 1EH F: 27TH
HE - 4-21 HH - REL 4
B :
No.
1
N 2
i ;
4
1

SCALE = 1/250

18-1B-32

= B18-1-57

:

18-1-58

R
18-1B-32
18~1B-31
B18-1-58
B18-1-57

18~1B-32

it

X

61234. 427

61224. 4717

61221. 636

61231. 608

61234. 4217

Y
6164. 784
6162. 361
6163. 985
6166. 408
6154. 784

122. 6437540 oo

el

193-41-10
103-44-03
13-39-26

283-37-55%

10. 241

11. 966

10. 262

11. 961



| BB & EOdEE
HiR< . FHECET

KE 880 =:. 2TH
& : 4-22 i ] =B M 5
e .
No. g X Y VRN DE
1 18B-1-33 61243.689  6157. 040
193-41-21 9.533
N 2 18-1B-32 61234.427  6154.784
103-37-55 11. 961
3 B18-1-57 61231.608  6166. 408
11-26-35 0.338
4 B18-1-55 61231.939  6166. 475
13-47-24 9.196
5 18-1B-54 61240.870  6168. 667
288-37-43 11. 964
1 18B~-1-33 61243.689  6157.040
18B-1-33 mtE 113. 9756860 nf
—__ 18-1B-54
8-1B-32

gﬂé‘iﬁ’?

SCALE = 1/250




X FHEE

st = s

KFE: B F: 2TH
HIF « 4-23 HH - ot
EE
No. R
1 B18-1-6
. 2 18B-1-33
:}_ 3 18-1B-54
4 18-1B-34
5 B18-1-1
1 B18-1-6
B18-1-17
18-1B-34

SCALE = 1/250

i

X

61250. 390

61243. 689

61240. 870

61251. 704

61253. 115

61250. 390

Y
6108. 671
6157.040
6168. 667
6171. 3217
5162. 882
6138. 671

122.5422630 nf

Jlelf

198-40-417
103-37-43

13-47-41
279-29-08

237-05-33

6.897

11. 964

11.156

8.062

5.016



[T
X . FHEEN

RF: @ F: 2TH
&« 4-24 e =t
e :
N
18-1B-34

18-1B-35

SCALE = 1/250

No.

¢S
18-1B-34
18-1B-54
B18-1-55
B18-1-56
18-1B-35

18-1B-34

I

X

612561. 704

61240. 870

61231. 939

61230.073

61250. 417

61251. 704

Y
6171. 327
6168. 667
6166. 475
6174.066
6179.032
6171. 327

161.1200205 nf

Jlalf

193-47-41
193-47-24
103-48-38

13-43-04

279-28-58

11. 156

9.196

7.817

20. 941

7.812



o &= & EOEE

X FHEET
KFE: BE = 2TH
MO« 4-25 HH - REC: 5
B .
No. =4 X Y Al HE
1 18-1B-35 61250. 417  6179.032
193-43-04 20,941
N 9 B18-1-56 61230.073  6174.066
103-43-07  12.123
3 B18-1-36 61227.198  6185. 843
13-47-51  18.156
4 B18-1-9 61244.830  6190.173
18-1B-35 326-35-08 5,017
B18-1-8 5 B18-1-8 61249.018  6187. 410
279-28-48 8. 494
1 18-1B-35 61250.417  6179.032
B18-1-9 iR 252. 8599935 nf

18-1-56

18-1-36

SCALE = 1/2580




wm O FF B OEE
Hi< @ FERETH

KE:  EE F: 2TH
g 4-26 =1 ME 9
& .
No. =g X Y FHalf NE
1 B18-1-5T 61231. 608  6166. 408
193-39-26 10. 262
N 2 B18-1-58 61221.636  6163. 985
193-40-117 11.195
3 B18-1-59 61210. 758  6161.339
193-45-51 11.596
4 18-1B-60 61199.495  6158. 580
193-45-39 1. 261
5 B18-1-61 61198.270  6158. 280
L 103-45-00 19. 909
B18-1-56 6 B18-1-37 61193.538  6177.618
B18-1-36 13-43-53 34. 650
7 B18-1-36 61227.198  6185.843
283-43~07 12.123
8 B18-1-56 61230.073  6174.066
283-48-38 7.817
9 B18-1-55 61231.939  6166.475
: 191-26-35 0.338
1 B18-1-57 61231. 608  6166. 408
[isifi=d 689. 8384335 nf

SCALE = 1/500




[Ra g =
HIX :  FEE
RF: & F: 2TH
g : 4-27 e : Jet S
%
N
B18-1-61

SCALE = 1/250

—

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\ B18-1-37

—__[18-1B-38

hifi

No.

R
B18-1-61
B18-1-62
B18-1-63
18-1B-38
B18-1-37

B18-1-61

iEifi

X

61198. 270

61189. 313

61185. 490

61180. 772

61193. 538

61198. 270

Y
6158. 280
6106. 097
6155. 160
6174. 517
6177.618
6168. 280

261.7991800 of

el

193-41-50
193-46-17
103-41-53

18-39-12

283-45-00

9.219

3. 936

19. 924

13.137

19. 909



fm &= &t =&
HiX : FEET

RF: & =4 2TH
W @ 4-28 HE sk 5
EE
No. =E4 X Y J51a1 NE
1 B18-1-63 61185.490  6155. 160
193-36-02 8.071
N 9 B18-1-64 61177645  6153. 262
193-39-15 4,473
3 B18-1-65 61173.298 6152, 206
103-40-22 19,917
4 18-1B-39 61168.590 6171, 559
13-38-54  12.536
5 18-1B-38 61180.772  6174.517
283-41-53 19,924
B18-1-63 1 B18-1-63 61185.490  6155. 160
TS 249. 7941560 nf

18-1B-38

SCALE = 1/250




[NER T 5~ = I — N

HIX : FERET
RFE: B ¥: 2TH
HIF : 4-29 e . AE: 18
% :

N

{

B18-1-65

SCALE = 1/500

No.

10

11

12

13

=¥
18-1B-67
B18-1-66
B18-1-68
B18-1-69
18-1B-50
B18-1-49
B18-1-172
B18-1-173
B18-1-74
B18-1-7%
B18-1-10
18-1B-39
B18-1-65

18-1B-617

61170.
61168.
61164.
61167,
61141.
61139.
61155.
61193.
61158.
61158.
61167.
61168.
61173.
61170.

i

103

ol1

819

280

739

818

451

594

444

103

158

590

298

103

Y

6161.
6151.
6150.
6148.
6144.
6153.
6157,
5165,
6166.
61617,
6171.
6171.
6162,
6161.

458.1205730 ot

426

038

129

267

465

959

760

532

744

503

211

959

206

426

J el

193-41-49
193-49-54
193-52-24
193-44-49
101-05-42
13-43-49
103-43-00
13-55-13
114-11-36
22-16-08
13-39-33
283-40-22

193-43-10

15,

16.

19.

. 639

. 802

. 166

999

671

031

. 000

.038

. 832

. 185

474

917

. 289



HIX : FEET

[NEN]

7= &t = @&

RF: EH ¥: 2TH
i @ 4-30 Hig : REL: 5
e :
No.
1
N 2
q{ ;
4
5
1
B18-1-10

18-1B-40

SCALE = 1/250

e
B18-1-10
B18-1-175
B18-1-76
B18-1-T1
18-1B~40

B18-1-10

I

X

61167. 158

61158.103

61155. 809

61154. 689

61163. 742

61167.158

Y
6171.211
6167. 503
6178. 167
6175. 935
6179. 620
6171.211

88. 8658105 nf

J7TelH

202-16-08
112-02-55
112-01-46

22-08-5%

292-06-31

9. 785

6.111

2. 986

9.774

9.076



=
K FEE

RF: 1B F: 2TH
HE - 4-31 wE . ¢ R
rEE
No. e X Y WG| WE
1 18-1B-40 61163. 742  6179.620
202-08-55 9.774
N 2 B18-1-717 61154.689  6175. 935
112-05-25 9.057
3 B18-1-78 61151.283  6184. 327
112-08-28 1.722
4 B18-1-79 61150. 634  6185.922
22-07-37 9.773
5 18-1B-41 61159.687  6189. 603
292-06-23 10. 775
1 18-1B-40 61163.742  6179. 620
18~1B~40
[itE 105. 3218510 nf

18-1B-41

SCALE = 1/250




HiX : FERE

[FET

KE B F: 27TH
HZ : 4-32 HH - AL 4
e :
N
At
/T
18-1B-42
18-1-79

18-1-80

SCALE = 1/250

i
+

No.

¢
18-1B~41
B18-1-T9
B18-1-80
18-1B~42

18-1B-41

iéifi

X

61159. 687

61150. 634

61147. 764

61156. 818

61159. 687

Y
6189. 603
6185. 922
6192. 992
6196. 666
6189. 603

74.5291440 nof

Il

202-07-317
112-05-39
22-05-12

292-06-25

9. 773

7.630

9.7

7.623



| B FF B O

X . FEET
KNE: 758 F: 2TH
M : 4-33 e : =t
E#E :
No. =g X Y ] Gl)zE: D
1 18-1B-42 61156.818  6196. 666
202-05-12 9. 771
N 2 B18-1-80 61147.764  6192. 992
112-46-01 1. 377
3 B18-1-81 61147.231  6194. 262
110~17-59 8.921
4 B18-1-82 61144.136  6202.629
22~04-20 9. 506
5 18-1B-43 61152.945  6206. 201
292-06-23 10. 292
1 18-1B-42 61156.818  6196. 666
18-1B-42 ks 99. 4699010 nf

18-1B-43

SCALE = 1/250




| = FF B
HX : FEET

KFE: B8 =4 2TH
tﬂ_“!% . 4“34 iﬂ_].g : /n\iﬁ : 6
e
No. =¢4 X Y HlolE DE

1 18-1B-43 61152. 945  6206. 201
202-04-20 9. 506

N 2 B18-1-82 61144.186  6202.629
4 202-08-41 4,154

3 18-1B-83 61140.288  6201.063
‘f‘ 112-08-29 9. 735

4 18-1B-44 61136.619  6210. 080
28-55-58 10.002

5 B18-1-12 61145.373  6214.919
340-26-03 4.999

18-1B-43 6 B18-1-11 61150. 083 6213. 245
292-06-43 7.603

B18-1-11 1 18-1B-43 61152. 945  6206. 201

[ 137.1870925 nf
B18-1-12
8-1B-44
SCALE = 1/250




wm = st = =
X« FHERET

R 1B F: 2TH
BhE . 4-35 BE =t R
EE :
No. fregca X Y Vgl PSS
1 18-1B-83 61140.288  6201.063
202-08-217 14. 325
N 2 18B-1-45 61127.019  6195. 664
114-03-35 4. 604
3 18B-1-14 61125.142  6199. 868
71-30~00 5.005
4 B18-1-13 61126.730  6204.614
28-55-52 11. 299
5 18~1B~44 61136.619  6210. 080
292-08-29 9. 735
18-1B-83 1 18-1B-83 61140.288  6201.063
s 122.5629610 nf

18-1B-44

SCALE = 1/250




| &= 5 B OEE
HX : FERET

KF: 1540 F: 2TH
& : 4-36 e - B 6
e -
No. v X Y Aol D
1 B18-1-81 61147. 231  6194. 262
201-18-15 17. 935
N 2 18B-1-46 61130.522  6187.746
113-44-33 5. 159
3 K34 61128.445  6192. 468
114-02-44 3. 500
4 18B~1-45 61127.019  6195. 664
22-08-217 14. 325
B18-1-81 5 18-1B-83 61140.288  6201.063
22-08-41 4.154
6 B18-1-82 61144.136  6202. 629
B18~1-82 290-17-59 8.921
1 B18-1-81 61147.231  6194. 262
[HifE 159. 9013210 nf

8~1B-83

SCALE = 1/250




T = O FF = ¢
HiX : FEE

KE: 158 F: 27TH
M « 4-37 it =N =t G|
e
No. =g X Y WalGl)se| PO =S
1 B18-1-18 61151.283  6184. 327
201-10-32 18. 326
N 2 18-1B~47 61134.194  6177.707
109-16-09 8. 730
: 3 K35 61131.313  6185. 948
113-44-47 1. 964
4 18B-1-46 61130.522  6187.746
21-18-15 17.935
5 B18-1-81 61147.231  6194. 262
292~46-01 1. 377
6 B18-1-80 61147.764  6192.992
80_g 292-05~39 7. 630
7 B18-1-179 61150.634  6185. 922
292-08-28 1.722
1 B18-1-78 61151. 283  6184.327
[fihE 193. 5359000 nf

SCALE = 1/250




m BB FF B OE

WX . FR=EW
KRFE: 1588 =t 2TH
HE . 4-38 e et |
hEH
No. =g X Y Gz W
1 B18-1-76 61155.809  6173.167
194-12-13 19. 416
N 2 K38 61136.987  6168. 403
104-35-53 3.932
3 K37 61135.996  6172. 208
107-46-58 4. 417
4 K36 61134. 647  6176. 414
L 5 18-1B-47 61134.194  6177.707
B18-1-11 21-10-32 18. 326
6 B18-1-78 61151. 283 6184. 327
292-05-25 9.057
B18-1-78 7 B18-1-TT 61154.689  6175. 935
292-01-46 2.986
1 B18-1-76 61155.809  6173. 167
& 203. 7808530 nf

SCALE = 1/250




| B & = OEE
X . FHEET

RFE: B8 F: 2TH
HiZ : 4-39 e B 6
EE
No. = X Y WAl L5
1 B18-1-74 61158. 444 6166. 744
193-55-13 5.038
N 2 B18-1-73 61153. 554 6165. 532
193~43~44 15.695
3 18-1B~48 61138. 307 6161. 807
101-19-00 6. 727
4 K38 61136. 987 6168. 403

14-12-13 19. 416

5 B18-1-76 61155.809  6173.167
292-02-55 6. 111
B18-1-76 6 B18-1-75 61158.103  6167.503
294-11-36 0.832
1 B18-1-74 61158. 444  6166. 744
HE 136. 4305870 nf

SCALE = 1/250




E A O FF = &

X . FEET
KE: B FE 2TH
M ¢ 4-40 e : RE: ¢
P&
No. =g X Y VB 15
1 B18-1-72 61155.451  6157.760
193-43-49 16. 031
N 2 B18-1-49 61139.878  6153. 955
101-18-51 8. 008
3 18-1B-48 61138.307  6161.807
13-43-44 15. 695
4 B18-1-73 61153.554  6165.532
283-43-00 8. 000
1 B18-1-12 61155.451  6157.760
B18-1-72 THitE 126. 9114300 nf
B18-1-173
18-1-49
8-1B-48
SCALE = 1/250
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HIK : FEET

R TEH F: 27TH

1 : 5-1 e : REL: 5
e

& s = E

No.

19B-19

SCALE = 1/250

__%_pz

e
B19-3
19B-17
B19-30
19B-19
B19-4

B19-3

it

X

61244. 097

61230. 205

61226.874

61245.083

61246.852

61244.097

Y
6196. 193
6192. 766
6206. 416
6210. 861
6200. 314
6196. 193

250. 3804465 nf

I

193-42-07
103-42-50

13-43-0%5
279-31-17

236-29-29

14.299

14. 051

18. 744

10. 694

4. 990



mr & FF == OEE

X :  FEET
RNE: 5 Z. 2TH
HhE . 5-2 HiE Bk 8
e :
No. = X Y e BE
1 19B-19 61245.083  6210. 861
193-43-05 18. 744
N 2 B19-30 61226.874  6206. 416
103-45-48 19. 856
3 B19-31 61222.150  6225.702
103-39-54 17. 931
4 B19-20 61217.914  6243.125
13-35-58 3.373
5 B19-8 61221.192  6243.918
13-26~22 4.006
6 B19-7 61225.088  6244. 849
198-19 13-52-41 10. 460
7 B19-6 61235. 243  6247. 358
326-43-47 4.998
B19-5 8 B19-5 61239. 422  6244.616
279-31-13 34. 226
B19-6 1 19B-19 61245.083  6210.861
it 754. 0332085 nf
19-30

SCALE = 1/500




| FE O FF B OEE
X . FERET

KE: B F: 2TH
HZE . 5-3 e . =t
e :
No. j=va X Y Hlal &

1 B19-31 61222.150  6225.702
193-48-10 7.616

N 2 19B-32 61214.754  6223. 885
103-43-15 17. 935

3 19B-21 61210. 500  6241. 308
13-46-14 7.633

4 B19-20 61217.914  6243.125
283-39-54 17. 931

1 B19-31 61222.150  6225.702

[T 136. 7304800 of
B19-31
B19-20
9B-32
\
T 9B-21
SCALE = 1/250




o &= FF EOEE

WX . FEET
KFE: 1B F: 2TH
M 54 Hig . =t SR
e -
No. ¢4 X Y WAl El):| L
1 19B-32 61214. 754  6223. 885
193-48-27 5.103
N 2 19B-33 61209.798  6222. 667
193-47-54 0.876
3 B19-34 61208. 947  6222. 458
103-43-29 17. 938
4 19B-22 61204. 691  6239. 884
13-46-25 5. 981
5 19B-21 61210.500  6241. 308
283-43-15 17. 935
1 19B-32 61214.754  6223. 885
[IfE 107. 2673555 nf
19B-32
19B-21
9B-33
19-34
T 9B-22
SCALE = 1/250




| &= & =EOEE

X . FEET
RE: B . 2TH
M : 5-5 Mg : mE: 5
e .
No. v X Y ViG] BE
1 B19-34 61208. 947  6222. 458
193-49-31 2,699
N 2 19B-35 61206.326  6221.813
193-48-37 10. 695
3 B19-36 61195.940  6219. 260
103~41-50 17. 948
4 B19-23 61191. 690  6236.698
15-46-10 13. 386
5 19B-22 61204. 691  6239.884
283-43-29 17.938
1 B19-34 61208. 947  6222. 458
[k 240. 2650825 nf

19B-22

SCALE = 1/250




[RST I = = R — N
X . FHERET

KF: 158 F: 2TH
HhEE : 5-6 HH - =t
e .
No. Jg X Y Wal Gz AE
1 B19-36 61195. 940 6219. 260
193-85-17 11. 224
N 2 B19-317 61185.030 6216.623
112-01~-50 17.790
3 19B-24 61178. 357 6233.114
28-56-52 1.302
4 B19-9 61179. 496 6233. 744
13-37-03 12. 547
5 B19-23 61191. 690 6236. 698
B19-36 283-41-50 17. 948
— 1 B19-36 61195. 940 6219. 260

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ il 2247819895 nt
B19-23

319-37

19-9
9B-24

SCALE = 1/250
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KFE: a8 ¥
HhE - 5-7 e :
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2TH

R

13

[SEE I = G = i N~ =

No.

B19-14 B19-38

SCALE = 1/500

11"

10

i1

12

13

R
B19-14
B19-13
B19-40
B19-41
B19-27
19B-26
B19-42
19B-25
B19-10
19B-24
B19-87
B19-38
B19-39

B19-14

EifE

61192.

61179.

61175.

61171.

61163.

61162.

61174.

61165.

61177.

61178.

61185.

61192.

61186.

61192.

144

904

543

843

226

476

749

6395

074

357

030

164

663

144

Y

6183.
6180.
6191.
6200.
6196.
6198.
6203.
6226.
6232.
6233.
6216.
6199.
6196.
6183.

745. 9185205 nf

4817

5238

281

359

845

697

696

097

404

114

623

125

916

487

Il

193-36-45
112-07-19
112-07-03
202-09-46
112-02-47

22-09-43
112-08-21

28-52-14

28-57-35%
292-01-50
292-10-51
201-52-43

292-12-10

13.

24.

17

18.

14.

. 994

. 581

. 821

. 304

. 998

202

184

. 063

. 466

790

896

. 928

504
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HX . FHEET
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N

B19-42
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No.

e
B19-42
19B~26
B19-12
B19-11
19B-25

B19-42

&

X

61174.749

61162. 476

61155. 240

61156. 904

61165. 635

61174. 749

Y
6203. 696
6198. 697
6216. 550
6221. 283
6226. 097
6203. 696

304. 2328565 nf

PGl

202-09-43
112-03-48
70-37-417
28-52-1%

292-08-21

13. 252

19. 264

5.017

9.970

24.184



| & O FF B O
HiX : FHERET

KE B . 2TH
HZ : 5-9 i : s 4
hE :
No. A X Y HlaldE WE
1 B19-40 61175. 548 6191. 251
202-05-12 9,290
N 2 B19-28 61166.935  6187.758
112-12-18 9.815
3 B19-27 61163.226  6196. 845
22-09-46 9. 304
4 B19-41 61171.843  6200. 355
292-07-03 9.827
1 B19-40 61175.543  6191. 251
[ 91. 3063005 nf
B19-40
B19-41
19-28

19-27

SCALE = 1/250
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RF: B F: 27TH
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No.
1
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i ;
4
5
1

B19-13

SCALE = 1/250

B19-40

J=E2
B19-13
B19-2
B19-1
B19-28
B19-40

B19-13

X
61179. 904
61173. 987
61169. 539
61166. 985
61175. 543
61179. 904

icifi

Y

6180. 528

6179. 047

6181. 319

6187.758

6191. 251

6180. 523

96. 1278600 nf

HTalf

194-00-24
152-56-33
112-01-08

22-05-12

292-07-19

6.098

4.995

6. 946

9.290

11. 581
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No.
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19B-1%

19B-3%

19-36

%
19B-1%
B19-14
B19-39
B19-38
B19-317
B19-36
19B-35

19B-15

et

61214.

61192.

61186.

61192.

61185.

611985.

61206.

61214.

374

144

663

164

030

940

326

374

Y

6188.

6183.

6196.

6199.

6216.

6219.

6221.

6188.

745. 6621480 nf

906

487

916

125

623

260

813

906

JlElf

193-41-59
112-12-10
21-52-43
112-10-51
13-35-17
13-48-31

283-44-35

22.

14.

18.

11.

10.

33.

881

504

. 928

896

224

696

811
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X . FHEET

KFE:  1EH F: 27TH
HhE : 5-12 e - J=E S
rEE
No. jrepca X Y HlalH NE

1 19B-16 61217. 847  6189. 753
193-42-21 3. 575

N 2 19B-15 61214.374  6188. 906
103-44-35 33,877

3 19B-35 61206.326  6221.813
13-49-31 2.699

4 B19-34 61208. 947  6222. 458
13-47-54 0.876

5 19B-33 61209.798  6222. 667
283-44~30 33.884

1 19B-16 61217. 847  6189. 753

[t 121. 1275135 of
19B~16
9B-15 T
P854
9B-35

SCALE = 1/500




H A O EBEO#ER

"X . FEEN
KF:  EH F: 27TH
& . 5-13 HH : =t S
e
No. e X Y Aol pUAL =3
1 19B-17 61230. 205  6192. 766
193-42-07 12.720
N 2 19B-16 61217.847  6189. 753
103-44-30 33. 884
3 19B-33 61209.798  6222.667
13-48-27 5.103
4 19B-82 61214. 754  6223. 885
13-48-10 7.616
5 B19-31 61222.150  6225.702
283-45-48 19. 856
6 B19-30 61226.874  6206. 416
283-42-50 14.051
1 19B-17 61230. 205  6192.766
19B-17
[iéigi= 431. 2597280 of

B19-31

SCALE = 1/500




